
401Z46 / XAG04Z

BRUSHLESS 4-1/2" / 5" CUT-
OFF/ANGLE GRINDER
8,500 RPM, Only 14-1/4" long & 5.6 lbs.* 

*Weight is with battery, battery(s) not included. The MAKITA TEAL COLOR is the trade dress of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law and registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. The Makita Black & White color 
combination is the trade dress of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. 

18V  LXT® LITHIUM-ION 5.0Ah BATTERY 2-PK
38XU34 / BL1850B-2

18V LXT® BARE TOOL PROMO EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1- OCTOBER 31, 2020 
BUY 3 ELIGIBLE MAKITA BARE TOOLS

18V  LXT® LITHIUM-ION 4.0Ah STARTER KIT
xxxxx / BL1840BDC2

OR
CHOOSE 
YOUR 
BONUS

401Z49 / XAG11Z

BRUSHLESS 4-1/2-5" PADDLE 
SWITCH CUT-OFF ANGLE 
GRINDER, WITH ELECTRIC BRAKE
8,500 RPM; Only 14-1/4" long & 5.8 lbs.*

453G24 / XAG12Z1

X2 (36V) BRUSHLESS 7" PADDLE 
SWITCH CUT-OFF ANGLE 
GRINDER, WITH ELECTRIC BRAKE
7,800 RPM; Up to 50 cuts in 1" X 1" X 1/8" 
Angle Iron per charge with two 5.0Ah batteries; 
11.4 lbs.*

54XT15 / XBP03Z

COMPACT BAND SAW
2-1/2" cutting capacity; 630 ft./min.; 
18-3/4" long; Only 9 lbs.*

54XT16 / XCS03Z

BRUSHLESS THREADED ROD 
CUTTER
Up to 1,300 cuts of 3/8” mild steel threaded 
rod and 1,200 cuts of 3/8” stainless steel 
threaded rod with one 18V LXT 5.0Ah battery*

6MRP9 / XDG01Z 
1/4"  DIE GRINDER 
26,000 RPM; Only 4.4 lbs.*

52YW63 / XDT14Z

1/4" 3-SPEED DIE GRINDER with 
QUICK-SHIFT MODE™

3,600 Max RPM; 1,550 in.lbs. Max Torque; Only 
4-5/8" long & 3.3 lbs.*

54XT20 / XDT16Z

1/4" 4-SPEED IMPACT DRIVER 
with QUICK-SHIFT MODE™

3,600 Max RPM; 1,600 in.lbs. Max Torque; Only 
4-9/16" long & 3.4 lbs.*

53KJ83 / XFD12Z

COMPACT BRUSHLESS  
1/2" DRILL-DRIVER
2,000 Max RPM, 530 in.lbs. Max Torque; Only 
6-3/4" long & 3.9 lbs.*

45L122 / XNJ01Z

16 GAUGE NIBBLER
1,900 SPM; Die holder rotates 360°; Cuts up to 
16 gauge roofing sheet metal; Cutting radius: 
inner edge 1-3/4"; outer edge 2"

31HJ92 / XPH07Z

BRUSHLESS 1/2" HAMMER 
DRIVER-DRILL
2,100 Max RPM ; 31,500 BPM; 1,090 in.lbs. 
Max Torque; Only 8-1/8" long & 5.9 lbs.*

52RX12 / XRJ05Z

BRUSHLESS 2-SPEED 
RECIPROCATING SAW
3,000 Max SPM; 1-1/4" stroke length; Only 
17-1/4" long & 8.2 lbs.*

210DA5 / XSC04Z

BRUSHLESS 5-7/8" METAL CUT 
SAW with ELECTRIC BRAKE AND 
CHIP COLLECTOR
Up to 2-1/4" cutting depth; 4,200 RPM; Up to 
125 cuts per charge in 1” SCH 40 Pipe using 
an 18V LXT® 5.0Ah Battery*; Only 10-1/2" 
long; 6.8 lbs.*

5WFR7 / XSJ01Z

18 GAUGE STRAIGHT SHEAR
Head Rotates 360°; 3,000 SPM: Cuts up to 18 
gauge mild steel and 20 gauge stainless steel; 
Only 13-3/4" long

48XT77 / XWT07Z

BRUSHLESS HIGH-TORQUE 3/4" 
SQ. DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH
1,800 Max RPM -2,200 Max IPM; 780 ft.lbs. 
Max Torque; 1,250 ft.lbs. Nut-Busting Torque; 
Only 9" long and 8.1 lbs.*

$139.00 $189.00 $239.00 $249.00 $543.04

$169.00 $139.00 $215.27 $137.50 $369.00

$149.00 $199.00 $232.00 $334.00 $299.00

48XT79 / XWT08Z

BRUSHLESS HIGH-TORQUE  
1/2" SQ. DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH
1,800 Max RPM; 2,200 Max IPM ;740 ft.lbs. 
Max Torque; 1,180 ft.lbs. Nut-Busting Torque; 
Only 9" long & 7.9 lbs.*

53KJ86 / XWT11Z

BRUSHLESS 1/2" SQ. DRIVE 
IMPACT WRENCH
2,800 Max RPM; 3,500 Max IPM; 210 ft.lbs. 
Max Torque; 295 ft.lbs. Nut-Busting Torque; 
Only 5-3/4" long & 3.8 lbs.*

$259.00 $189.00

AVAILABLE THROUGH

TIME SAVINGS  
18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Batteries have fast 
charge times, so users can keep moving.

ERGONOMICS
Products weigh less and are well-balanced 

to reduce operator fatigue.



PURCHASED PRODUCT QTY

401Z46 / XAG04Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 4-1/2" / 5" CUT-OFF/ANGLE GRINDER

401Z49 / XAG11Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 4-1/2-5" PADDLE SWITCH CUT-OFF ANGLE 
GRINDER, WITH ELECTRIC BRAKE

453G24 / XAG12Z1 — 18V LXT® X2 (36V) BRUSHLESS 7" PADDLE SWITCH CUT-OFF ANGLE 
GRINDER, WITH ELECTRIC BRAKE

54XT15 / XBP03Z — 18V LXT® COMPACT BAND SAW

54XT16 / XCS03Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS THREADED ROD CUTTER

6MRP9 / XDG01Z — 18V LXT® 1/4"  DIE GRINDER 

52YW63 / XDT14Z — 18V LXT® 1/4" 3-SPEED DIE GRINDER with QUICK-SHIFT MODE™

54XT20 / XDT16Z — 18V LXT® 1/4" 4-SPEED IMPACT DRIVER with QUICK-SHIFT MODE™

53KJ83 / XFD12Z — 18V LXT® COMPACT BRUSHLESS 1/2" DRILL-DRIVER

45L122 / XNJ01Z — 18V LXT® 16 GAUGE NIBBLER

31HJ92 / XPH07Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 1/2" HAMMER DRIVER-DRILL

52RX12 / XRJ05Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 2-SPEED RECIPROCATING SAW

210DA5 / XSC04Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 5-7/8" METAL CUT SAW with ELECTRIC BRAKE 
AND CHIP COLLECTOR

5WFR7 / XSJ01Z — 18V LXT® 18 GAUGE STRAIGHT SHEAR

48XT77 / XWT07Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS HIGH-TORQUE 3/4" SQ. DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH

48XT79 / XWT08Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS HIGH-TORQUE 1/2" SQ. DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH

53KJ86 / XWT11Z — 18V LXT® BRUSHLESS 1/2" SQ. DRIVE IMPACT WRENCH

REDEMPTION FORM

www.makitatools.com

End user Name

Street Address

City, State, Zip

Phone PO# (attach copy sent to end user) 

Purchased through

MUST SUBMIT REDEMPTION FORM BY 
NOVEMBER 15, 2020

Terms and Conditions
Submit one completed form AND Proof of Purchase 
(copy of P.O., or invoice sent to the end user) and fax 
to 844-527-5893 or email to elibreri@makitausa.com 

Form must be submitted by NOVEMBER 15, 2020. 
Allow 2-3 weeks for FREE product to ship. Makita 
USA Inc. will ship FREE goods direct to the end user 
noted on the invoice.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. FREE goods may not be 
substituted. FREE goods intended for End User. 
Promotion cannot be combined with any other 
free goods offers. While supplies last. Stand alone 
promotion only.

For additional information, please contact 
Brian McPeak,Corporate Account 

Manager 301-471-1371 | 
bmcpeak@makitausa.com

CHOOSE BONUS PRODUCT QTY

38XU34 / BL1850B-2 — 18V LXT® LI-ION 5.0Ah BATTERY 2-PK

xxxx / BL1840BDC2 — 18V LXT® LI-ION 4.0Ah STARTER KIT

18V LXT® BARE TOOL PROMO EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1-  OCTOBER 31, 2020

AVAILABLE THROUGH




